of 41
Data Sheet
ZT11 High Purity Pressure Transmitter
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks and Gold ServiceSM is a service mark of Ashcroft Inc.
The following non-Ashcroft trademarks are the property of their respective owners: VCR®.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2022 Ashcroft Inc. ZT11_transducer_ds_RevD_12-15-22  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us

For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2022 Ashcroft Inc. ZT11_transducer_ds_RevD_12-15-22  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
ORDERING CODE
Example:
ZT11 3 MVS 42 E4 1 3000# -X1N
Model
ZT11 ZT11
Accuracy
3 - ±0.25% of span 3
Pressure Connection
MVF - 9⁄16 -18 UNF Male Fixed (compatible with ¼ VCR® fitting)
MVS - 9⁄16 -18 UNF Male Swivel (compatible with ¼ VCR® fitting)    MVS
FVS - 9⁄16 -18 UNF Female Swivel (compatible with ¼ VCR® fitting)
MVT - 9⁄16 -18 UNF Male Flow Through (compatible with ¼ VCR® fitting)
Output
42 - 4 to 20 mA (2 Wire) 42
Electrical Termination
E4 - M12 Connector (4 Pin) w mating connector & 9 foot (3 meter) cable E4
Surface Finish / Cleaning Grade
0 - GP Grade 20 µin (0.5µm) Ra & grease free cleaned
1 - EP Grade 7 µin (0.18µm) Ra & cleaned with no particles 0.1µm or greater 1
Pressure Range
V/45#
V/75#
V/150#
V/250#
V/300#
V/3000#
45#
75#
150#
300#
500#
750#
1500#
3000# (See range table for all standard ranges) 3000#
Options (If indicating an option must include an “X” (-X...) X
1N - Material Test Report/ Traceability Certificate     1N
of 43
Data Sheet
ZT11 High Purity Pressure Transmitter
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks and Gold ServiceSM is a service mark of Ashcroft Inc.
The following non-Ashcroft trademarks are the property of their respective owners: VCR®.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2022 Ashcroft Inc. ZT11_transducer_ds_RevD_12-15-22  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
POWER SUPPLY & LOAD RESISTANCE TWO WIRE SYSTEM TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION
STANDARD RANGES
psi bar mPa
V/45# N1/3BR NP1/P3MP
V/75# N1/5BR NP1/P5MP
V/150# N1/10BR NP1/1MP
V/250#
V/300# N1/20BR NP1/2MP
V/3000# N1/200BR NP1/20MP
45# 3BR P3MP
75# 5BR P5MP
150# 10BR 1MP
300# 20BR 2MP
500# 35BR 3P5MP
750# 50BR 5MP
1500# 100BR 10MP
3000# 200BR 20MP
CONNECTOR & WIRING
Terminal Number 2-Wire System Cable Color
1 Power source (+) Brown
2 ----- White
3 Power source (-) Blue
4 ----- Black
1